附件1：
	永康市2022年进城选调教师选调岗位

	学校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	科学
	社会
	信息
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	合计

	永康中学
	2
	
	　
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	5

	永康三中
	2
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	
	
	1
	10

	教进附中
	3
	2
	3
	2
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	14

	实验学校（初中）
	
	
	　
	2
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	永康五中（初中）
	1
	3
	1
	　
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	7

	初中小计
	8
	7
	5
	7
	6
	2
	1
	
	2
	38

	

	大司巷小学
	16
	10
	2
	3
	　
	　
	2
	2
	1
	36

	人民小学（含三马小学）
	14
	7
	1
	1
	　
	1
	1
	　
	1
	26

	民主小学
	6
	3
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	11

	解放小学
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3

	高镇小学
	10
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	13

	教进附小
	20
	9
	2
	2
	　
	1
	1
	2
	1
	38

	实验学校（小学）
	12
	6
	1
	　
	　
	　
	2
	　
	1
	22

	永康五中（小学）
	11
	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	15

	小学小计
	91
	41
	8
	8
	
	2
	6
	4
	4
	164



